2023 Lake Berryessa Open Water Swim Results - Men's 1 Mile Category 1

Men's 1 MILE CAGETORY 1 (NON
WETSUIT)
DIV
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M18 - 24
M18 - 24
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M25 - 29
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LAST NAME

ROBERTS
CRUSE
RODRIGUEZ
LONG
STOUT
WINSOR

BERNSTEIN
VEAZEY

OGREN

CHAVEZ
WRIGHT
RUCKSTUHL
CHAKRAVARTHY

FIRST NAME Ml

WILL
NICHOLAS
FABIAN
GRIFFIN
CLAYTON
COoDY

JOBY
JONAS
CURTIS
LIAM

IAN
LIONEL
SHARAN

CLuB

TOC
MAQ
OEVT
DAM
OEVT
DAM

TOC
uC26
uC38
TEME
DAM
OEVT
OEVT

AGE

24
24
19
23
20
19

28
27
27
26
25
27
25

TIME

0:21:31
0:25:16
0:28:40
0:29:30
0:30:46
0:37:58

0:20:56
0:24:57
0:26:57
0:27:48
0:31:21
0:40:03
0:48:23
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M30 - 34
M30 - 34
M30 - 34
M30 - 34
M30 - 34
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M35 - 39
M35 - 39
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LAVADO
CALHOUN
FERGUSON
PIIRAINEN
KORMAN
WALL
ROGERS
ROGERS
HAUSMANN
GU
BARTOLO PEREZ

LA TOURETTE
SILVA BEHRENS
SAVULICH

BIEL

SMITH
RAWSON

MARCOS
JACK

CHRISTOPHER

JOHN
MATTHEW
DANIEL
LOUIS
CHASEN
BRIAN
YUE SHEN
CESAR

CHAD
LUIS
BOBBY
MATTHEW
JEFFREY
JAMES

WCM
CRUZ
TOC
TOC
TOC
TOC
WCM
MEMO
QSSSJ
WCM
DAM

TOC
uC38
TOC
uCs3s
CRUZ
OEVT

32
34
33
34
31
34
34
34
31
30
33

35
35
36
37
38
38

0:20:50
0:22:46
0:22:58
0:23:05
0:23:32
0:24:03
0:24:43
0:28:11
0:29:37
0:32:40
0:37:15

0:20:25
0:23:25
0:24:41
0:25:44
0:27:12
0:34:59



M40 - 44
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KENNEDY
MILLER
GREAVES
WADA
BARISTIRAN
SONG
SONG
PHILLEY

GILLIS
SARRIGEORGIDIS
CHUN
BRENNAN
CASAES
BESOCKE
SHOENBERGER
BOLZ
COCHRAN
PURTELL
MURRAY
GAWLICK

CHARLES
DAVID
JOSEPH
ELLISON
OMER
DANIEL
JIMMY
PAUL

TREVOR
KOSTAS
BEN
CURTIS
RAPHAEL
DANIEL
DEACON
BRIAN
ERIK
MATTHEW
STEVEN
MATTHEW C

WCM
NOVA
TEME
MEMO
uCs3s
MAM
MEMO
DAM

QSSSJ
STAN
MAM
WCM
AAM
CRUZ
TAM
DAM
SRVM
OEVT
TOC
OEVT

43
41
44
44
44
42
40
41

48
49
45
45
49
48
49
46
48
45
49
48

0:22:08
0:25:05
0:26:59
0:32:06
0:27:43
0:28:26
0:28:45
0:37:01

0:20:54
0:23:23
0:23:43
0:25:02
0:25:33
0:25:39
0:26:30
0:28:23
0:28:58
0:29:48
0:34:01
0:35:33



M45 - 49
M45 - 49
M45 - 49

M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M50 - 54

M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
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10
11
12
13
14
15
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GOETT
RINALDI
SALAZAR

WINSOR
ATCHISON

ROSALES-
DELMORAL
WRIGHT

ANDERSON
MURRAY
DELMIS
COLLAZOS
WEHMANN
CROWLEY
WELSH
BIELLO
LOWRY
YANG
EDWARDS
BLAIR
BOWEN

ANDREW
MICHAEL
JOSE

BRAD
DEAN
ROMER

ERIC
KENT
BRIAN
IVO
DANIEL
TODD
TERRY
MARK
JOSEPH
JASON
JERRY
JEFFREY
FREDERICK
DARNELL

OEVT
OEVT
OEVT

DAM
SON
MELO

CALGM
DAM
WAMS
NBA
MEMO
MEMO
SRM
SMM
DAM
uCs3s
QSSSJ
TSUN
OEVT
OEVT

47
46
45

52
52
50

50
51
53
50
54
51
52
51
51
53
51
54
54
54

0:37:39
0:40:09
0:40:15

0:22:45
0:24:49
0:24:54
0:24:57
0:25:37
0:26:00
0:27:46
0:27:59
0:28:06
0:28:15
0:28:39
0:32:12
0:34:25
0:35:34
0:38:08
0:45:55
0:52:03
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M55 - 59
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M55 - 59
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M55 - 59
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M60 - 64
M60 - 64
M60 - 64
M60 - 64
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ANGEL
LEDERMAN
COLLINS
ARRIS
FRAPPIA
KLEBAHN
LUDWIG
KREUTZEN
GARDNER
JOHNSON
ANDRE
EHRENBERGER
GONZALEZ
GRIFFITHS

BRANCAMP
TAINTY
RICHARDS
KENNEDY

JORGE
DAVID
MICHAEL
TODD
ROBERT
PERRY
STEPHEN
JEFFREY
WILLIAM
RON
SCOTT
DENNIS
ERNESTO
JOHN

DAVID
CHRIS
KIRK
JEFF

TVM
CRUZ
NOVA
TOC
NCA
TOC
uC38
SON
MAM
WCM
uCs3s
CCA
uC38
NBA

SNM
CRUZ
SMM
BAC

56
57
57
58
59
57
56
56
59
59
59
59
55
57

62
63
62
60

0:22:51
0:23:32
0:23:42
0:24:15
0:26:29
0:26:59
0:27:55
0:28:10
0:28:31
0:28:46
0:31:08
0:36:25
0:38:44
0:43:26

0:23:33
0:24:07
0:24:09
0:24:50



M60 - 64
M60 - 64
M60 - 64
M60 - 64
M60 - 64
M60 - 64
M60 - 64
M60 - 64
M60 - 64
M60 - 64
M60 - 64

M65 - 69
M65 - 69
M65 - 69
M65 - 69
M65 - 69
M65 - 69
M65 - 69
M65 - 69
M65 - 69
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NOTARO
CARR
BOONE
GOTHBERG
STENZ
BOWER
PYRCH
GRACE
MONTGOMERY
MOORE
FERRELL

GUADAGNI
CUTTING
WEBER
WISOWATY
ANDERSON
WOODRUFF
PETERS
CITRON
SOMERS

MICHAEL
MIKE
JON
BRADLEY
BOB
RALPH
MICHAEL
MIKE
MICHAEL
NATHAN
BART

PETER
STEVE
NAT
PETER
BOB
DAVID
KEVIN
JEFFREY
DOUG

MAM
SRM
WCM
WCM
MVM
TOC
uCs3s

OEVT
SRM
NBA

WCM
MAM
OAM
STAN
MELO
DAM
WCM
MEMO
MAQ

61
63
60
61
62
61
64
61
62
60
63

68
66
65
66
68
66
66
68
67

0:24:54
0:25:00
0:26:03
0:26:51
0:27:49
0:29:51
0:31:53
0:32:04
0:32:44
0:42:09
0:44:35

0:25:40
0:25:57
0:27:18
0:29:13
0:31:46
0:32:08
0:33:19
0:33:26
0:36:24



M65 - 69
M65 - 69
M65 - 69
M65 - 69
M65 - 69
M65 - 69
M65 - 69

M70 - 74
M70 - 74
M70 - 74
M70 - 74
M70 - 74

M75 - 79
M75 - 79
M75 - 79
M75 - 79
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KINNIER
BRONSON
SPIKER
TUTEUR
FAWCETT
SKULINA
BOLING

FERROGGIARO
KAHN

SANDER
SMALL
BREWER

WILSON
RUDLOFF
DELACY
MEYERHOFF

THOMAS
CHARLES
SCOTT
FRANK
JOHN
KEN
GEORGE

FRED
STUART
DAVID
STEPHEN
DOUGLAS

JOEL
EDWARD
JAMES
RICK

J

SACMA
NBA
SMAC
SRM
OEVT
TVM

OEVT

TOC
DAM
uCs3s
MEMO
uCs3s

CRUZ
TOC
WCM
TAM

68
68
66
65
68
65
69

70
70
70
71
70

75
76
77
76

0:39:17
0:40:32
0:41:32
0:43:10
0:45:14
0:54:31
0:56:39

0:24:53
0:31:22
0:31:53
0:33:08
0:37:54

0:26:15
0:31:17
0:34:47
0:45:48



M80 - 84 1 BURNS RICHARD TAM 80 | 0:32:46
M80 - 84 2 HARWOOD JAMES TOC 81  0:52:01

M85 - 90 1 LARAMIE MIKE SERC 87 | 0:47:58




